B1150, Norwich Road - Traffic Entering Horstead

Speeds & Traffic Count for period 13/04/2024 to 27/04/2024

Date Day
13/04/2024 Saturday
14/04/2024 Sunday
15/04/2024 Monday
16/04/2024 Tuesday
17/04/2024 Wednesday
18/04/2024 Thrursday
19/04/2024 Friday
20/04/2024 Saturday
21/04/2024 Sunday
22/04/2024 Monday
23/04/2024 Tuesday
24/04/2024 Wednesday
25/04/2024 Thrursday
26/04/2024 Friday
27/04/2024 Saturday

<5 5t0<10 10to<15 15t0<20 20to<25 25t0<30 30to<35 35to0<40 40to<45 45to<50 50to <55 55to <60 60 to <65 65to <70 70to <75 75 to <80

0

OO0 O0OO0OO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODOOOOOO

10
1
78
0
2
0
2
18
2
16
320

18

479

10
1
21
5

4

4
11
12
6
18
176
12
55
15
0
350

36
27
97
37
61
77
70
46
31
112
100
92
135
107
1
1,029

418 2,542 1,813 297 56 8 1 3 2 0 0
353 2,182 1,722 379 100 32 5 4 1 0 0
747 3,337 1,805 309 82 26 11 0 1 1 0
611 3,097 1,689 340 70 17 5 0 2 0 0
669 3,125 1,616 313 68 18 5 2 0 0 0
921 3,712 1,875 315 76 20 3 2 0 0 0
906 4,060 2,155 349 63 21 2 1 1 0 0
557 3,153 1,989 403 86 27 10 4 0 0 0
399 2,673 1,745 339 87 21 11 1 0 0 0
958 3,725 1,905 312 68 19 4 0 0 0 1
820 3,396 1,740 313 46 20 7 0 0 1 0
905 4,003 1,857 333 66 12 6 2 1 0 0
914 3,810 2,039 365 71 14 8 2 0 0 0
960 4,005 2,093 343 70 10 5 5 1 0 0
37 284 258 89 39 14 6 0 0 0 0
10,175 47,104 26,301 4,799 1,048 279 89 26 9 2 1
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Total Counts
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Number of
Drivers
Speeding
2,180
2,243
2,235
2,123
2,022
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2,519
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32,554

The % of
Drivers
Speeding
42.0
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34.3
36.1
344
32.7
33.9
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41.5
32.3
30.7
31.2
33.6
33.2
55.7

Those doing 30 mph and less = 59,137 65%
Those doing more than 30mph = 32,554 35%

| 91,691

The criteria your local Community Speed Watch Teams have to abide by is that only vehicles traveling at 35mph or over is set as the speed recorded before any action will be undertaken by the Norfolk Police & Safety Camera Partnership.

Those doing 35 mph and less = 85,438 93%
Those doing more than 35mph = 6,253 7%

I 91,691




